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World within Worlds 

We are DASH. We support disabled artists to 

make work. 

We are looking for disabled artists to be part of 

our project World within Worlds. 

World 3 course 

There are 3 different worlds to choose from. All 

the worlds are online and virtual. You might be 

a painter, illustrator or performer. What you find 

out and do in your world is up to you. 

World 3 

Kommemoration 

This course runs from 29th June - 22nd July 

2021. 

You will work with an artist called Jon Adams. 

Jon has taught himself to be an artist. He is also 

a researcher. Jon puts different conditions into 

his work like autism and dyslexia. This is when 

people learn in a different way. 
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Jon has had artwork in the Royal Academy 

and Tate Modern in London. 

Jon will work together with you to think about a 

shrine and what this might look like. A shrine is a 

place to worship and remember.  

You can make a shrine out of lots of different 

objects. Jon will help you make a shrine using 

your art skills.  

You can find out more about Jon and his work 

here 

www.artscatalyst.org/artist/jon-adams 

 

 

 

 

 

 


